
Kenneth Albrechtson 

4141 NW 16th Ave 

Camas WA 98607 

 Analisa Falvo 

1630 NW Brady Rd 

Camas WA 98607 

 Carrie Struss 

1652 NW Brady Rd 

Camas WA 98607 

Kevin Delaney 

1718 NW Brady Rd 

Camas WA 98607 

Jose Torres 

1730 NW Brady Rd 

Camas WA 98607 

Dale Watkins 

1750 NW Brady Rd 

Camas WA 98607 

James Costen 

4040 NW 18th Cir 

Camas WA 98607 

John Mackay 

4345 NW 16th Ave 

Camas WA 98607 

Kathy Raimo 

3667 NW 12th Ave 

Camas WA 98607 

Alexey Korenev 

3733 NW 12th Ave 

Camas WA 98607 

Lugliani Investment Company LLC 

16701 SE McGillivray Blvd #160 

Vancouver WA 98684 

Mackay Family Prop LLC 50% 

14712 NE 82nd Ave 

Vancouver WA 98662 

Camas School District #117 

841 NE 22nd Ave 

Camas WA 98607 

Camas Deer Creek Homeowners Assoc 

2105 SE 9th Ave 

Portland OR 97214 

Michael E Kelly MD 

4744 NW 16th Cir 

Camas WA 98607 

Robert Sullivan 

1550 NW Whitman St 

Camas WA 98607 

Joe Westfall 

1431 NW Whitman St 

Camas WA 98607 

Aldis Raisters 

3936 NW 17th Ave 

Camas WA 98607 

Gwen Tuason 

4323 NW 12th Loop 

Camas WA 98607 

Vinh Tran  

2010 NW Maryland St 

Camas WA 98607 

Barrie Buckner 

4307 NW Sage Loop 

Camas WA 98607 

Kerri Richardson 

3141 NW 9th Ave 

Camas WA 98607 

Stephanie Pushkaric 

5430 NW 15th Cir 

Camas WA 98607 

Amy Linder 

3702 NW 27th Ave 

Camas WA 98607 

Mignon Cejalvo 

5216 NW 17th Cir 

Camas WA 98607 

Stephen Chipps 

3605 NW 12th Ave 

Camas WA 98607 

Brian Lewallen 

5428 NW Fernridge Dr 

Camas WA 98607 

Madeline Lyne 

755 NW View Ridge St 

Camas WA 98607 

Geoff Thomspon 

4259 NW 12th Loop 

Camas WA 98607 

Alan Peters 

4050 NW 12th Ave 

Camas WA 98607 
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Kim Thompson 

4529 NW 12th Loop 

Camas WA 98607 

 Taylour Johnson 

2022 NW Larkspur St 

Camas WA 98607 

  

Heather Vo 

1050 NW Vinca Ln 

Camas WA 98607 

Katie Andrade 

4658 NW Valley St 

Camas WA 98607 

 

Patrick Rowson 

1660 NW Juneau Ct 

Camas WA 98607 

Emily Brasier 

4132 NE Hayes St 

Camas WA 98607 

 

Aunna Elm 

3520 NW 24th Cir 

Camas WA 98607 

 

Alison Livett 

6739 NW Longbow Ln 

Camas WA 98607 

 

Myranda Mattson 

4113 NW 14th Ave 

Camas WA 98607 

Ken O’Day 

3520 NW 24th Cir 

Camas WA 98607 

 

Leslie & JP Horne 

1857 NW Maryland St 

Camas WA 98607 

Molly Williams 

4518 NW 11th Cir 

Camas WA 98607 

 

Dan Linder 

3702 NW 27th Ave 

Camas WA 98607 

  

Jenn Buford 

1214 NW Klickitat Lane 

Camas WA 98607 

  

James Burckhard 

3531 NW 24th Cir 

Camas WA 98607 

  

Susan McMullin 

1308 NW Whitman St 

Camas WA 98607 
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Diana Larson diana.larson@washougalsd.org

Rita Chang rjcb2000@yahoo.com

Aubrey Wilcox aubrey.cain@gmail.com

Linda Hush-Loomis lhushloomis@icloud.com

Renee Bernazzani reneebernazzani@hotmail.com

Darcy Kochis darcy@foodfirstmarketing.com

Kat Merck kat.merck@gmail.com

Laura Wooten learning_writer@hotmail.com

Rebekah Wong rebekah.a.wong@gmail.com

Xin Cheng xin.cheng@comcast.cnet

Ly Pyka ly2tieu@gmail.com

Becky Loftsgaarden delbop1@gmail.com

Charity McCallum silverkatzchen@hotmail.com

Brent Bardo bhbardo@gmail.com

Heather McCormick mccormickhl@gmail.com

Vanessa Wilson vwilson@gmail.com

Emily Bardo kosterem@gmail.com

Gabriella Dillard agedillard@gmail.com

Megan Cameron meganbcameron@gmail.com

Katie Christensen watts.katie@gmail.com

Matt Pyka mpyka@hotmail.com

Patrick Cooney pcooney@gmail.com

Keri Vartanian keribv@gmail.com

Kelly Perkins kellykperkins@yahoo.com

Monika Svaricek msvaricek@gmail.com

Ashley Wright ashley_moore21@icloud.com

Richard Smith smith.rich007@gmail.com

Charlotte Cain chharcfi@gmail.com

Samuel Mattson sammattson@yahoo.com

Carmen Beuhl carmen.beuhl@camas.wednet.edu

Brian Wilson jimmypop@gmail.com

Cheri Emery cherivonne@gmail.com

Miranda Hansen mirandabrendlen@gmail.com

Jasmine Huether igraphics@me.com

Jacquie Hill hello@bloomingheartwellness.com

Bekah Dougher bekah.dougher@gmail.com

Susan & Kenneth Albrechtson susanalby@yahoo.com

Caren Lee carenpenny@gmail.com

Swati Wilson swati.wilson@sbcglobal.net

Bill Stephens billstephens1956@hotmail.com
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